
F

6

F

6

E

5

E

5

D

NOMINAL 
   (TYP)

0° TYP
        REF
±18°

0° REF±10° 0° REF±10°

C2

STUD
 SIZE

TAPE MOUNTEDLOOSE PIECE DIMENSIONS
9

9

8

8

2

B

2

A

1

A

1

7

7

COVER TAPE
REF

10

10

4

D

4

C

3

C

3

B

.10/2.5

.10/2.5
.040/1.02
.040/1.02

.031/0.79

.031/0.79

.031/0.79

.031/0.79

.031/0.79

.031/0.79

T REF

PARTS ON TAPE

NOTES:
1. MATERIAL: COPPER 
2. PLATING: ELECTRO-TIN
3. MWID = MAXIMUM WIRE INSULATION DIAMETER
4. PART IS RoHS COMPLIANT

191270007
191270010 AA-815-08

AA-815-06 191270009
191270011 AA-815-08T

AA-815-06T 6
8

.146/3.71

.173/4.39

.198/5.0310AA-815-10T191270013AA-815-10191270012

MATERIAL
NUMBER

MATERIAL
NUMBER

ENGINEERING
NUMBER

ENGINEERING
NUMBER S ±.005

191270099 BB-816-10 10 .198/5.03
.173/4.39
.146/3.71

8
6BB-816-06T

BB-816-08T191270044
191270041BB-816-06

BB-816-08191270042
191270039

191270086 C-817-08 191270087 C-817-08T 8 .173/4.39
.209/5.310C-817-10T191270090C-817-10191270089

W MAX

.301/7.6 .207/5.3

C MIN ID MIN

.054/1.37 .138/3.51

MWID B REF

.400/10.16 .781/19.84

L MAX H REF

.08/2.0
.301/7.6
.301/7.6
.301/7.6
.301/7.6
.301/7.6

.385/9.8

.207/5.3

.207/5.3

.209/5.3

.209/5.3

.209/5.3

.054/1.37

.054/1.37

.081/2.06

.081/2.06

.081/2.06

.128/3.25

.128/3.25

.138/3.51

.138/3.51

.165/4.19

.165/4.19

.165/4.19

.400/10.16

.400/10.16

.400/10.16

.400/10.16

.400/10.16

.08/2.0

.08/2.0

.08/2.0

.08/2.0

.08/2.0

.781/19.84

.781/19.84

.810/20.32

DIMENSIONS

YELLOW
YELLOW

BLUE
BLUE

RED
RED

FINISH

INSULATION
  COLOR

RED

BLUE
.810/20.32
.810/20.32

.385/9.8
.270/6.85
.270/6.85

1.046/26.57
1.046/26.57

.225/5.71

.225/5.71
.560/14.22
.560/14.22

"T" REF

"W" MAX

"H" REF

"C" MIN

"B" REF

ID MWID "S"±.005 (0.13)

.98
24.9

"L" MAX
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CURRENT REV DESC: ADD ALLOWABLE
BENDING DETAIL VIEW W/ DIM'S..

EC NO: 708739
DRWN: DMYRICK 2022/05/26
CHK'D: JMACNEIL 2022/06/01
APPR: JMACNEIL 2022/06/01
INITIAL REVISION:
DRWN: DLM 2003/08/25
APPR: RWD 2003/08/25
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES

B-SIZE 19127

DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

IN/MM 4:1
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

MM INCH
4 PLACES ± ±

3 PLACES ± ± 0.005

2 PLACES ± 0.13 ± 0.01

1 PLACE ± 0.25 ±

0 PLACES ± ±

ANGULAR TOL ± 0.5 °

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS
FORMAT: Eng-lega-master-tb-prod-B
REVISION: D
DATE: 2018/01/18

DOCUMENT STATUS P1 RELEASE DATE 2022/06/01 22:05:58

 
 

 

ALLOWABLE BENDING OF AA & BB PARTS.  
PARTS WILL FLATTEN OUT DURING INSTALLATION.


